	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > A9CAA-1002E
	A9CAA-1002E (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            A9CAA-1002E
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            FLEX CABLE - AFK10A/AE10/AFH10T
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Flat Flex Cables (FFC, FPC)
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 3.85000 (This price is for reference only)
		 A9CAA-1002E datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    A9CAA-1002E  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
NBX-10920 Bud Industries  KIT SMALL WALL MOUNTING BRACKET
DC-250 Bivar Inc  CARD GUIDE DEEP 2.5" 0.08" BK
C2F196336BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 36X23X70.3 BLK
U.FL-LP(V)-04N1-A-(40) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  SINGLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
17-300330-02 Conec  FIBER CBL ASSY ZINC IP67 2M
1-6754272-3 TE Connectivity  CA 62.5 12F OFNP MPO
0151670766 Molex Inc  FFC 1 TYPE D 9 CKTS LGT 30
1435918-2 TE Connectivity  PATCHCORD CAT6 ORANGE W/BOOT 2'
512-26-4400-WH-0025F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL STR 25' REVERSED
N002-025-BL Tripp Lite  CABLE PATCH CAT5E BLUE 25'
5-1499515-0 TE Connectivity  C/A MRJ21/MRJ21 GBE GRAY CMR
10007290-N0100CULF FCI  CABLE ASSY EYEMAX 4X 1M W/LATCH
SFSD-25-28-H-05.00-SR Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSY SOCKET 50POS 28AWG
PRM1604 WH005 Alpha Wire  CBL 4COND 16AWG WH 100'
M3987 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 12PR 24AWG SLT 100'
65407CY SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 14AWG SLATE 1000'
85618 BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 16AWG BLACK 1K'
3240784 Phoenix Contact  CABLE TIE
SSC4H-S25-D0 Panduit Corp  *STA-STRAP* CLAMP TIE
GPQC07-1/0 Panduit Corp  CLAMP GROUNDING
GPL-15-X Panduit Corp  CLAMP GROUNDING U-BOLT BRONZE
VERSAFIT-1/8-0-STK TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
556-26007 HellermannTyton  TIPTAG ID MARKER
1485B9P Hammond Manufacturing  WIREWAY 90 DEG STEEL 2.5X2.5" GR
1620-3-30A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 30A 24VDC
LMLK1-1RLS4-32742-24 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IUGNF66-33465-2R5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
048103.5VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V ALARM 3.5A
00DF030.ZXB Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER CARTRIDGE 600V 30A
GTCS28-750M-R10 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 8MM 75V 20% 10KA SMD
PFMF.050.2 Schurter Inc  PTC-FUSE SMD (1812)
5.0SMDJ12A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC SMD
5KP54A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC AXIAL
P4SMA550CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 495VWM 760VC SMD
CD214C-T26CALF Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 26VWM SMD
P6KE150CA-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 128VWM 207VC AXIAL
5KP36CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC P600
MASMLJ43AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC DO214AB
MART100KP120A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 120VWM 235VC CASE5A
TISP7125H3SL Bourns Inc.  SURGE SUPP 100V BIDIR 3-SL
	A9CAA-1002E  keywords
	    	A9CAA-1002E
	A9CAA-1002E  TE Connectivity
	A9CAA-1002E  pdf
	A9CAA-1002E  datasheet
	A9CAA-1002E  price
	A9CAA-1002E  distributor
	electronic components A9CAA-1002E
	A9CAA-1002E  Cable Assemblies
	A9CAA-1002E  Flat Flex Cables (FFC, FPC)
	A9CAA-1002E  FLEX CABLE - AFK10A/AE10/AFH10T
	A9CAA-1002E
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .